Motors
pressure & flow panel Machine & Safety
OEM Automatic markets components for industrial automation.
For more than 30 years it has collaborated with market leading
manufacturers from all over the world and performs the sales
and marketing function for the countries where we operate. We
offer a product range which is one of the widest and deepest
on the market. The products are continually being developed

N
G
Ordering example
25W 1 phase 230V brake
motor with terminal box.
M8RX25GR4GG1
	1ph 230V
	3ph 400V
	3ph 230V
G
Y
Component part number coding
Leadwire ł
Terminal Box
Braked
Braked T/Box
Variable speed
Variable speed T/box
*
AC Geared Motors
t: 0116 284 9900   www.oem.co.uk�
•	 All ball bearing gearbox as standard,
	 rated to 10,000 hrs lifetime
•	 Continuous duty S1/reversible S2
•	 IP22 for leadwire and IP54 for terminal box
•	 Virtually silent running
•	 Globally approved CE/ UL/ cUL/CCC
•	 Supplied with run capacitor
40W
Technical data, motor
Article No Motor type Supply voltage
VAC/Hz
Output
power
Speed
r/min
Torque
Ncm
Current
A
Capacitor
µF
Weight with
gearbox Kg
M91X40G4GGA Lead wire 1-Phase 230/50 40 1275 30 0,37 2,5 (450V) 3,6/4,0
M91X40GK4GGA T-box 1-Phase 230/50 40 1275 30 0,37 2,5 (450V) 3,6/4,0
M9MX40G4YGA 3x230v, Lead wire 3-Phase 230/50 40 1340 27 0,28 2,5 (450V) 3,6/4,0
M9MX40GK4YGA 3x230v, T-box 3-Phase 230/50 40 1340 27 0,28 2,5 (450V) 3,6/4,0
M9MX40GK4CGA 400v, T-box 3-Phase 400 40 1350 28 0,15 2,5 (450V) 4,0
M9RX40GK4GG1 Reversible 1-Phase 230/50 40 1300 33 0,40 3,5 (450V) 4,0
M9RX40GR4GG1 Brake 1-Phase 230/50 40 1350 28 0,36 3,5 (450V) 4,6
M91X40GN4GG1 Variable speed (with tacho) 1-Phase 230/50 40 90-1200 7,8-30 0,72 2,5 (450V) 4,0
Motor with terminal box
Output speed based on synchronous motor speed (1500 r/min). Actual speed depends on load resulting in 2-20% slower.
Nominal speed r/min 500 300 150 100 75 50 30 20 15 12.5 10 8.3
Ratio 3 5 10 15 20 30 50 75 100 120 150 180 Max gearbox output
torque 9.80NmNominal torque Nm 0.66 1.08 2.25 3.23 4.41 6.37 9.80 9.80 9.80 9.80 9.80 9.80
Technical data, gearbox
Dimensions (inc. gearbox)
Part number Description
M9B2 Foot mount (forward feet)
M9B3 Foot mount (reverse feet)
Part number Description
MX9G3B Ratio 3:1
MX9G5B Ratio 5:1
MX9G10B Ratio 10:1
MX9G15B Ratio 15:1
MX9G20B Ratio 20:1
Part number Description
MX9G30B Ratio 30:1
MX9G50B Ratio 50:1
MX9G75B Ratio 75:1
MX9G100B Ratio 100:1
MX9G120B Ratio 120:1
MX9G150B Ratio 150:1
MX9G180B Ratio 180:1
MX9G10XB Inter decimal gearbox 10:1
Other gearbox ratios are available on request
Ordering information
Induction motors with spur gears
Add 35mm to length for decimal gearbox.